
9th Grade Passion Play (2019-2020) 

What is the Passion Play? 

As part of their preparation for the Sacrament of  

Confirmation, most of our HNOJ 9th graders spend |months |preparing for the Passion Play. 

In 12 rehearsals, a group of roughly 100 teens put on this awe-inspiring Passion Play for the 

entire Church Community. It is a  life-changing experience for the teens as they life the life of 

a Roman Guard, a disciple, a townsperson, a scribe or a person healed by Jesus. When enter-

ing into one of these roles, each cast member is challenged to decide who this person of Je-

sus is and what His role is in their own lives. Participating in the Passion Play is a wonderful 

opportunity for teens to deepen their relationship with Jesus Christ. 

 

If you have any questions or would like more information, please contact  

Elliut Fonseca, efonseca@hnoj.org or 763-746-8195 

————————————————————————————————————————— 

 
HNOJ 9th Grade Passion Play Registration 

Type/Date of Event: HNOJ Passion Play—March 13, 2020 
Registration for Auditions (Online):  
Total Commitment for Event: See schedule on back for Practice Dates 
Individual in Charge: Elliut Fonseca, efonseca@hnoj.org , 763-746-8195 
Cost: $50 
All Registrations Due: December 11, 2020.   

PLEASE NOTE: YOU NEED TO REGISTER FOR AUDITIONS SEPARATELY ONLINE 
 

Name: ________________________________________ Grade: _________  School: ___________________ 
 
Teen E-mail: _________________________________________ Teen Cell: __________________________ 
 
Parent E-mail: _______________________________________ Parent Cell: _________________________ 
 
Dates of Conflict: 
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 

Cash/Check/Charge    VS/MC/AE      Date:  ___________________   Paid: ____________________   #: ________________________________ 

Name & Address:  _____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Card #: __________________________________________________________________  Exp: ______________ Code: ___________________ 

Signature if paying by card:  ______________________________________________________________________________________________ 



Passion Play 2019-2020 Dates & Times 

 
Auditions (attend the one time you sign up for)  
Wed. Oct. 2, 7:30pm – 9:00pm 
Wed. Oct. 9, 7:30pm – 9:00pm 
Sat. Oct. 12, 10:00am – 12:00pm 
 
Call-Backs (will be notified if necessary to attend) 
Sat. Nov. 2, 12:00pm – 3:00pm 
Wed. Nov. 6, 7:30pm – 9:00pm 
 
Rehearsals 
Wed. Dec. 11, 7:30pm – 9:00pm (Kick-off) 
Wed. Jan. 8, 7:30pm – 9:00pm 
Wed. Jan. 15, 7:30pm – 9:00pm 
Wed. Jan. 29, 7:30pm – 9:00pm 
Sun. Feb. 2, 12:00pm – 2:00pm *Disciples Only* 
Wed. Feb. 5, 7:30pm – 9:00pm 
Wed. Feb. 12, 7:30pm – 9:00pm 
Mon. Feb. 24, 7:00pm – 9:00pm 
Wed. Mar. 4, 7:30pm – 9:00pm 
 
Final Set-up and Dress Rehearsals 
Sun. Mar. 8, 6:30pm – 9:30pm 
Mon. Mar. 9, 5:00pm – 9:00pm 
Wed. Mar. 11, 5:00pm – 9:00pm  *Performance during MS Crew* 
Thurs. Mar. 12, 5:00pm – 9:00pm 
Fri. Mar. 13 - Play begins at 8:00pm 
 

 

If you have any questions or would like more information, please contact  

Elliut Fonseca, efonseca@hnoj.org or 763-746-8195 


